w
w
w
.in
st
ec
.c
om

INSTEC® FOCUS ON EXCELLENCE
#TP-Series-60320
Ordering Information
Accessories
Optional Parts for STC200 Please refer to the STC200 Temperature Controller brochure for add-on STC200 controller optional
parts (e.g. IEEE-STC200: IEEE 488 communication port).
Part Number Description
TP104SC-STC20A TP104SC, 4" thermal plate configured with STC200 temperature controller. RS232 Communication Port
With WinTemp software. Input voltage 115V.
TP104SC-STC20U TP104SC, 4" thermal plate configured with STC200 temperature controller. RS232 Communication Port
With WinTemp software. Input voltage 230V.
TP104SC-Cover1 Optional Cover for TP104SC, 3.6" x 3.6" viewing window.
TP106SC-STC20U TP106SC, 6" thermal plate configured with STC200 temperature controller. RS232 Communication Port
With WinTemp software. Input voltage 230V.
TP108SC-STC20A TP108SC, 8" thermal plate configured with STC200 temperature controller. RS232 Communication Port
With WinTemp software. Input voltage 115V.
TP108SC-STC20U TP108SC, 8" thermal plate configured with STC200 temperature controller. RS232 Communication Port
With WinTemp software. Input voltage 230V.
TP104SC-Cover2 Optional Cover for TP104SC, no viewing window.
TP106SC-STC20A TP106SC, 6" thermal plate configured with STC200 temperature controller. RS232 Communication Port
With WinTemp software. Input voltage 115V.
TP108SC-Cover1 Optional Cover for TP108SC, 7.6" x 7.6" viewing window.
TP108SC-Cover2 Optional Cover for TP108SC, no viewing window.
TP106SC-Cover1 Optional Cover for TP106SC, 5.6" x 5.6" viewing window.
TP106SC-Cover2 Optional Cover for TP106SC, no viewing window.
TP10CSC-STC20A TP10CSC, 12" thermal plate configured with STC200 temperature controller. RS232 Communication Port
With WinTemp software. Input voltage 115V.
TP10CSC-STC20U TP10CSC, 12" thermal plate configured with STC200 temperature controller. RS232 Communication Port
With WinTemp software. Input voltage 230V.
TP10CSC-Cover1 Optional Cover for TP10CSC, 11.6" x 11.6" viewing window.
TP10CSC-Cover2 Optional Cover for TP10CSC, no viewing window.